
ACTS Study of first 
Christians ZOOM.   

Moms off Duty-(at church 
childcare provided)

Ladies and Lattes ... 
LIVE AND Zoom

A Time For God!  ZOOM
Understanding the Bible

Ladies and Lattes - After-Hours
Bait of Satan

Elijah Faith & Fire  Bi-monthly 
Precepts – Genesis

Women of Worth- Virtual   
Run for Purpose with every step

The Power of the Praying Woman
100 Days to Brave        

The Power of your Words
Women Who Dare

Fearfully & Woderfully Made
A Women's Bible Study - 

Mornings/ZOOM.         
Mom's with Toddlers

Praise and Prayer
Warrior Women

SOS Moms – Caitlin.   Bi-monthly 
Women Listening for 

God Bi-monthly 
Fully Free (Room for 6 participants)  

weekly
Make Your Dreams Bigger 

Than Your Memories
Faithfully Fit with Mary VIRTUAL 

MEETUP (Adults 18+ Only)
Ladies Craft Circle  Bi-monthly 

Fierce Single Women Life's Adven-
tures  Bi-monthly 

Monday

Monday

Tuesday

Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Friday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday
Sunday

9:30 AM

6:30PM

9:30 AM

1:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 AM
11:00 AM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
9:00 AM

10:00 AM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
9:30 AM
7:00 PM

8:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

12:00 PM
2:00 PM

More Than Conquerors
Men with Kids

Getting Into the Word - ACTS - 
How the church began

Unwanted
Creation Matters

The Reason for God
Wednesday in the Word

Crazy Faith
Men Of Integrity

Men4Him
Guys Night Out

Iron Sharpens Iron
Man vs Boy

Experiencing God by Henry 
Blackaby

Circle of Lions ZOOM
Upper Room Bible Study-Holy 

Spirit
Bible in a Year

Bible-Brothers 
Mountain-Moving Prayer and 

Worship
Bayside Bikers 

Lakewood Ranch
Through His Lens Photo-Video 

Men's Small Group

Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Friday
Friday

Friday
Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

7:00 AM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM

6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM
6:30 AM
6:30 AM
12:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM

6:30 AM
6:30 AM

7:00 AM
6:30 AM

10:00 AM

7:30 AM

Grupo de Oración
Mujeres con Propósito

El Libro Morado - Fundación 
Bíblica - para líderes

Orando por Tí - 
Praying for you

Hombres con Valor
Mujeres con Valor

Una Vida con Propósito

Lunes
Martes 
Martes 

Miercoles

Jueves
Jueves
Viernes

7:00 AM
6:30 AM
7:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM

Cinema Bayside
A Joyful Sound Choir

The Journey
Veterans Connect

ESL - English as a Second 
Language

Overcoming Anxiety and 
Worry Through Christ

The Book of Philippians
Reveille - for Veterans

7 Pillars of Healthy Living
I Am Enough

Worship/BayPro Breakfast 
Team - Lakewood Ranch

Kingdom Advisors
Bible Reading Group

An Artfull Life
Bible Study (Singles)

Good Christian Real Estate 
Professionals

Financial Peace University - 
Lakewood Ranch

Bayside Business Connectors
"The Chosen" Lakewood 

Ranch Bible Study (Signles)
Prayer Circle

Imagine! Nation
Come To The Table Lakewood 

Ranch Campus (Singles)

Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday

Monday

Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Thursday

Friday
Friday

Friday
Saturday
Sunday

6:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM
7:30 AM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM

7:30 AM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM

6:30 PM

7:30 AM
6:30 PM

6:30 PM
TBA

3:00 PM

Marriage Life Group
Young Professional Couples 

Group
His Needs Her Needs

Date Night
Games on Steroids

Tuesday
Wednesday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

6:30 PM
6:30 PM

6:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM

EN ESPAÑOL


