MEN

	_	
More Than Conquerors	Tuesday	7:00 AM
Men with Kids	Tuesday	6:00 PM
Getting Into the Word - ACTS -	Tuesday	6:30 PM
How the church began		
Unwanted	Tuesday	6:30 PM
Creation Matters	Tuesday	7:00 PM
The Reason for God	Wednesday	7:00 AM
Wednesday in the Word	Wednesday	
Crazy Faith	Thursday	6:30 AM
Men Of Integrity	Thursday	6:30 AM
Men4Him	Thursday	12:00 PM
Guys Night Out	Thursday	6:30 PM
Iron Sharpens Iron	Thursday	6:30 PM
Man vs Boy	Thursday	6:30 PM
Experiencing God by Henry	Thursday	7:30 PM
Blackaby		
Circle of Lions ZOOM	Friday	6:30 AM
Upper Room Bible Study-Holy	Friday	6:30 AM
Spirit	1	
Bible in a Year	Friday	7:00 AM
Bible-Brothers	Saturday	6:30 AM
Mountain-Moving Prayer and		
Worship		
Bayside Bikers	Saturday	10:00 AM
Lakewood Ranch		
Through His Lens Photo-Video	Saturday	7:30 AM
Men's Small Group		

CO-ED

Cinema Bayside	Monday	6:00 P
A Joyful Sound Choir	Monday	6:30 P
The Journey	Monday	6:30 P
Veterans Connect	Monday	6:30 PI
ESL - English as a Second	Monday	7:00 PI
Language	. ionaa,	,,,,,,
Overcoming Anxiety and	Monday	7:00 PI
Worry Through Christ	. ionaay	
The Book of Philippians	Monday	7:00 P
Reveille - for Veterans	Tuesday	7:30 A
7 Pillars of Healthy Living	Tuesday	6:30 P
I Am Enough	Tuesday	6:30 P
Worship/BayPro Breakfast	Tuesday	6:30 P
Team - Lakewood Ranch	rassaay	0.001
Kingdom Advisors	Wednesday	7:30 AI
Bible Reading Group	Wednesday	6:00 P
An Artfull Life	Wednesday	6:30 P
Bible Study (Singles)	Wednesday	6:30 P
Good Christian Real Estate	Wednesday	6:30 P
Professionals	Wednesday	0.001
Financial Peace University -	Thursday	6:30 P
Lakewood Ranch	Trial Sady	0.001
ayside Business Connectors	Friday	7:30 AI
"The Chosen" Lakewood	Friday	6:30 P
Ranch Bible Study (Signles)	Triday	0.50 F
Prayer Circle	Friday	6:30 P
	Saturday	TBA
Imagine! Nation ome To The Table Lakewood	Sunday	3:00 P
	Junuay	3.00 P
Ranch Campus (Singles)		

WOMEN

ACTS Study of first	Monday	9:30 AM
Christians ZOOM.		
Moms off Duty-(at church	Monday	6:30PM
childcare provided)		
Ladies and Lattes	Tuesday	9:30 AM
LIVE AND Zoom		
A Time For God! ZOOM	Tuesday	1:00 PM
Understanding the Bible	Tuesday	6:00 PM
Ladies and Lattes - After-Hours	Tuesday	6:15 PM
Bait of Satan	Tuesday	6:30 PM
Elijah Faith & Fire Bi-monthly	Tuesday	6:30 PM
Precepts – Genesis	Tuesday	6:30 PM
Women of Worth- Virtual	Tuesday	7:30 PM
Run for Purpose with every step	Wednesday	7:30 AM
The Power of the Praying Woman	Wednesday	11:00 AM
100 Days to Brave	Wednesday	6:30 PM
The Power of your Words	Wednesday	6:30 PM
Women Who Dare	Wednesday	6:30 PM
Fearfully & Woderfully Made	Wednesday	7:00 PM
A Women's Bible Study -	Thursday	9:00 AM
Mornings/ZOOM.		
Mom's with Toddlers	Thursday	10:00 AM
Praise and Prayer	Thursday	6:30 PM
Warrior Women	Thursday	6:30 PM
SOS Moms – Caitlin. Bi-monthly	Friday	9:30 AM
Women Listening for	Friday	7:00 PM
God Bi-monthly		
Fully Free (Room for 6 participants)	Saturday	8:00 AM
weekly		
Make Your Dreams Bigger	Saturday	9:30 AM
Than Your Memories		
Faithfully Fit with Mary VIRTUAL	Saturday	10:00 AM
MEETUP (Adults 18+ Only)		
Ladies Craft Circle Bi-monthly	Saturday	12:00 PM
Fierce Single Women Life's Adven-	Sunday	2:00 PM
tures Bi-monthly		

EN ESPAÑOL

Grupo de Oración	Lunes	7:00 AM
Mujeres con Propósito	Martes	6:30 AM
El Libro Morado - Fundación	Martes	7:00 AM
Bíblica - para líderes		
Orando por Tí -	Miercoles	8:00 AM
Praying for you		
Hombres con Valor	Jueves	8:00 AM
Mujeres con Valor		8:00 AM
Una Vida con Propósito	Viernes	8:00 AM
	Viernes	



MARRIAGE

Marriage Life Group Young Professional Couples Group		6:30 PN 6:30 PN
His Needs Her Needs	Saturday	6:00 PN
		6:30 PN



